
Greater Baltimore USBC

         Final Prize Listing

2025 Annual City Championship

Team Event  -  81 Teams Participating

 Team Handicap Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 FRIDAY NIGHT CREW 2143633 3,160 $1,950.00 Glen Burnie, MD

2 Edwards'  Four 2135836 3,127 $1,202.50 Severn, MD

2 BTA 2039080 3,127 $1,202.50 Middle River, MD

4 Woodlawn Pocket Busters 2142237 3,113 $620.00 Baltimore, MD

5 Woodlawn PBAX 2045056 3,104 $430.00 Hanover, MD

6 Quota Met 2142585 3,099 $250.00 Baltimore, MD

7 Jackson Team 2 2138674 3,049 $190.00 Gambrills, MD

8 Steph's Team 110 3,010 $130.00 Dundalk, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,975.00

 Team Scratch Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 DAMERON AUTOBODY 2094737 2,949 $790.00 Glen Burnie, MD

2 Washed up and Hos. 2147112 2,924 $530.00 Baltimore, MD

3 Team McGainey 2082242 2,923 $390.00 Nottingham, MD

4 THROW IT BETTER 2076492 2,783 $280.00 Baltimore, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,990.00

Team prize funds from entry fees: $7,452.00

Bracket/pot money added to Team Event: $513.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,965.00



Greater Baltimore USBC

         Final Prize Listing

2025 Annual City Championship

Doubles Event  -  168 Doubles Teams Participating

 Doubles Handicap Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Dorrett, Daniel M, III / Mc Coy, Jamal 2142585 1,676 $1,450.00 Baltimore, MD

2 Greene, Jarvis L / Hopkins, Robert E 2131004 1,674 $850.00 Baltimore, MD

3 Hoppe, Deborah M / Hoppe, John R 2127318 1,654 $680.00 Bowie, MD

4 Johnson, Ryan A / Price, Jovon A, Sr 2142237 1,640 $520.00 Baltimore, MD

5 Kidwell, Clifford / Plowden, Michael 2126580 1,637 $450.00 Owings Mills, MD

6 Ruggles, Chris A / Mc Donald, Melinda E 2079304 1,633 $400.00 Millersville, MD

7 Wallace, Eric C / Thomas, Calvin A, Jr 2130981 1,619 $350.00 Baltimore, MD

8 Davis, Thomas W / Calabrese, Jerry T, Jr 2063735 1,615 $315.00 Annapolis, MD

9 Poling, Melissa A / Jackson, Christine Y 2138672 1,600 $285.00 Gambrills, MD

10 Turley, Benjamin J / Mead, Sean M 2124372 1,583 $260.00 Glen Burnie, MD

11 Reth, Anthony D / Rayman, Kaitlyn M 2114591 1,572 $240.00 Baltimore, MD

12 Cannady, David M / Davis, Gary D 2045056 1,568 $210.00 Hanover, MD

13 Dansbury, Tiant D / Logan, James E, Jr 2150940 1,564 $180.00 Severn, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,190.00

Doubles Scratch Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Howard, Jason C / Jerome, Richard E, Jr 2147112 1,579 $720.00 Baltimore, MD

2 Dameron, Edgar L, III / Preston, Zacary A 2094737 1,526 $495.00 Glen Burnie, MD

3 Kennell, Scott M / Witkowski, Heidi L 2073512 1,502 $325.00 Baltimore, MD

4 Hunter, John W / Arbogast, Denny D, III 103 1,498 $240.00 Glen Burnie, MD

5 Winston, Anthony K, Jr / Miles, Robert S, Jr 2094737 1,469 $168.00 Glen Burnie, MD

6 Bloom, David S / Fuller, Mark E 2049238 1,463 $116.00 Sykesville, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,064.00

Doubles prize funds from entry fees: $7,728.00

Bracket/pot money added to Doubles Event: $526.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,254.00



Greater Baltimore USBC
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2025 Annual City Championship

Singles Event  -  336 Bowlers Participating

Singles Handicap Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Epperley, Jay S 2095339 886 $865.00 Essex, MD

2 Dudley, John M 2117512 867 $690.00 Elkridge, MD

3 Davis, Gary D 2045056 859 $570.00 Hanover, MD

4 Jackson, Christine Y 2138672 858 $487.50 Gambrills, MD

4 Heath, Edward L 2142237 858 $487.50 Baltimore, MD

6 Mc Gowan, Tiffany D 2142585 856 $405.00 Baltimore, MD

7 Rogers, Marlowe A 2128990 855 $325.00 Baltimore, MD

8 Johnson, Ryan A 2134805 839 $290.00 Baltimore, MD

9 McGee, James 112 827 $260.00 Elkridge, MD

10 Lerner, Cobe D 2076492 825 $235.00 Baltimore, MD

11 Dryden, Edward C 2073512 824 $197.50 Baltimore, MD

11 Kennedy, Duane M 2118292 824 $197.50 Severn, MD

13 Ager, David S 2095680 823 $160.00 Baltimore, MD

14 Hopkins, Robert E 2131004 822 $140.00 Baltimore, MD

15 Davis, Preston 2128990 820 $125.00 Baltimore, MD

16 Farrow, Rodger S 2070424 819 $115.00 Denton, MD

17 Edwards, Joseph G 2135836 816 $100.00 Severn, MD

17 Pezzano, Jarod 107 816 $100.00 Stevensville, MD

19 Carter, Steven C 2096004 815 $70.00 Glen Burnie, MD

19 Mettle, Robbin G 109 815 $70.00 Pasadena, MD

19 Kahl, Destin S 2091558 815 $70.00 Baltimore, MD

22 Scott, Corey 2123721 814 $55.00 Baltimore, MD

23 Miranda, Natalia 2090751 813 $50.00 Owings Mills, MD

24 Kochan, Melissa E 2087771 812 $45.00 Elkridge, MD

25 Wells, Stewart M 2116931 810 $28.00 Baltimore, MD

25 Polk, Michael E 2039080 810 $28.00 Middle River, MD

25 Whitfield, Billie R 2150930 810 $28.00 Red Lion, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,194.00

Singles Scratch Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Blair, Gene A 2038774 802 $690.00 Severna Park, MD

2 Kennell, Scott M 2073512 790 $495.00 Baltimore, MD

3 Bellamy, Willie R 2087572 781 $330.00 Owings Mills, MD

4 Kinney, Alonso J 2053974 774 $235.00 Baltimore, MD

5 Mettle, Brandon S 109 762 $112.50 Pasadena, MD

5 Bennett, Brian K 2147112 762 $112.50 Baltimore, MD

7 Colding, Nathaniel J 2115517 759 $55.00 Severn, MD

8 Deutsch, Dakota A 2058605 758 $34.00 Laurel, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,064.00

Singles prize funds from entry fees: $7,728.00

Bracket/pot money added to Singles Event: $530.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,258.00
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2025 Annual City Championship

All Events Optional Event - 263 Bowlers Participating

All Events Handicap Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Jackson, Bryan M 2135836 2,423 $300.00 Severn, MD

2 Means, Delonte A 2143633 2,422 $205.00 Glen Burnie, MD

3 Johnson, Ryan A 2142237 2,420 $170.00 Baltimore, MD

3 Epperley, Jay S 2095339 2,420 $170.00 Essex, MD

3 Wallace, Eric C 2130981 2,420 $170.00 Baltimore, MD

6 Cannady, David M 2045056 2,409 $135.00 Hanover, MD

7 Heath, Edward L 2142237 2,397 $115.00 Baltimore, MD

8 Dryden, Edward C 2073512 2,383 $105.00 Baltimore, MD

9 Polk, Michael E 2039080 2,381 $95.00 Middle River, MD

10 Mc Gowan, Tiffany D 2142585 2,376 $80.00 Baltimore, MD

11 Witkowski, Heidi L 2073512 2,375 $70.00 Baltimore, MD

12 Pezzano, Jarod 107 2,370 $60.00 Stevensville, MD

13 Hopkins, Robert E 2131004 2,369 $55.00 Baltimore, MD

14 Dansbury, Tiant D 2150940 2,366 $50.00 Severn, MD

15 Bennett, Brian K 2147112 2,365 $45.00 Baltimore, MD

16 Dorrett, Daniel M 2142585 2,352 $40.00 Baltimore, MD

17 Nuiriankh, Tarahmes U 2086527 2,342 $35.00 Elkridge, MD

18 Mettle, Robbin G 109 2,341 $30.00 Pasadena, MD

19 Amoroso, Edward M 2092748 2,338 $25.00 Columbia, MD

20 Burcker, James W 2087572 2,326 $18.00 Owings Mills, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,973.00

All Events Scratch Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Del Gavio, Joseph V 2038774 2,324 $220.00 Severna Park, MD

2 Colding, Nathaniel J 2115517 2,293 $155.00 Severn, MD

3 Jerome, Richard E 2147112 2,287 $110.00 Baltimore, MD

4 Kinney, Alonso J 2053974 2,246 $65.00 Baltimore, MD

5 Blair, Gene A 2038774 2,243 $50.00 Severna Park, MD

6 Dudley, Zachary 2117512 2,235 $35.00 Elkridge, MD

7 Miles, Robert S 2094737 2,222 $22.00 Glen Burnie, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $657.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,630.00

$25,538.00 = Tournament prize funds from entry fees

$1,569.00 = Bracket/pot money added to Tournament

$27,107.00 = Total prizes awarded in this tournament


